McCULLAR BID TABULATION
%OAWE;EC%HE;

ARCHIT
TN . ~—
590 Wells Rd, Ste 1, Orange Park, FL 32073 Posted By: e | Vit
904+264+3433 FL: AA3145 Fax: 904+264+8462 Witnessed By#/
Date/Time: Bﬁ%%'
Project Number: 81803 Opened By: W
Project Name: Green Cove Springs Junior High Restroom Renovation Phase li Tabulatéd By: P') 1@\< S
Bid Opening Date: 3 March 2009 Time: 3:00pm Place: CCSB Business Affairs Conference Room, GCS \
Enclosures . Alternates ' E .
[\~ o .§ E %
CONTRACTORS % .% g « Alternate 1 Alternate 2 BASE BID § §
E é g ; Delete Boys 104 | Delete Girls 105 é 2
o <
Acon Construction Company \ < v $ 17,000.00 | $ 16,000.00 $ 219,324.00
BNC, Inc. NO BID
Core Construction Company < \ N $ 22,460.00 | $§ 24,800.00 $ 216,000.00
DOS Construction \/ v A $§ 28,594.00 | $  32,159.00 $ 192,777.00
Gary S. Bailey, Inc. < N $ 33,700.00 | $  37,500.00 $ 244,480.00
George Prescott Construction NO BID
Hager Canstruction \ v A $ 22,000.00 |$  20,000.00 $ 201,200.00
Hashman Construction N1 VA $ 2303200 |$ 26,848.00 $ 233,730.00
Jeff Dyson Construction \/ N A $ 20,000.00 |$ 22,000.00 $ 290,000.00
Keith David Builder NO BID
Raczak Construction < N N $ 19,500.00 | $ 22,100.00 $ 288,000.00
Thomas May Construction N VA $ 22,500.00 | $ 25,000.00 $ 194,000.00
Mil-Con Canstruction Corporation NIERE $ 28,000.00 |$  31,000.00 $ 259,700.00
W. W. Gay Mechanical Contractor, inc. | ¥ | N | $ 27,814.00 |$  27,848.00 $ 254,876.00

Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.53(5), Florida Statutes, shall constitute a waiver of proceeding under Chapter 120,
Florida Statutes. The Owner reserves the right to waive any irregularities and minor technicalities or to reject any and all bids.
RECOMMENDATION: Award the construction contract to DOS Construction, Inc., the low bidder meeting specifications, the base bid in the amount of

$192,777.




